been registered, the date and nature of each document forming the whole or part of a contract relating to 
the transaction: 

DISCHARGE OF MORTGAGE – 28/02/2024 

TRANSFER – 28/02/2024 

MORTGAGE – 28/02/2024 

3 Particulars of the consideration provided for the purposes of the transaction: 

THREE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY FOUR THOUSAND DOLLARS ($384,000.00) 

The above particulars must be provided for each transaction 

Particulars relating to a strata unit 

1 Name of strata corporation: 

STRATA CORPORATION 3541 INC 

Address of strata corporation: 

314 MAIN SOUTH ROAD, MORPHETT VALE SA 5162